70 LIGHTING POSSIBILITIES
AC
C
EN
T/D
ISP
LAY
TASKA
UNDER
CABINET
• No LED ‘spots’ reflected in work tops
• Warm and neutral white options to suit
traditional and contemporary kitchens
• Connectors to allow linking
• 50W remote driver (4100mA) = LUCLDR50
24W plug in driver (2000mA) = LUCLDP24
CAT NO. SIZE
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
WATTAGE
EFFICACY
Llm/W
COLOUR
TEMP
LUCL300CW 300mm 290 5W 58 4000K
LUCL300WW 300mm 250 5W 50 2700K
LUCL500CW 500mm 620 9W 69 4000K
LUCL500WW 500mm 520 9W 58 2700K
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
Connectors, see page 71
IP44
RATED